Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Class Place Number

08/18/2019
Exhibitor

Steve Carter
Horse

2 Open Western Halter

Number In Class :

797
1007
251
252
900
780
1013
796
782

0 N O O D W N

O

Diana Getz

Danny Clark

Penny Kleinschmid+t
Victor Payne

Jane Bailey

Logan Jines

Rachel Kruidenier
Cody Smith

Kendyl Crocker

Zip With Dynasty

DC Totally UnfHeir
TK Invitedtotheparty
TK Ollies After Shock
CHR Hez Tuff Too
Notice My Goods

LSF Southern Andy
Fancy Wrapped Chip
Barely Got Fancy

3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds)

Number In Class :

1 797

95
795
252
242
251
7 796

N O b W

Diana Getz

Linda Feltner
Damita Rudolph
Penny Kleinschmid+t
Christan Rodenhuis
Victor Payne
Trinity Calvin

Zip With Dynasty
Giddy Up Jack

Im Royal After Dark
TK Ollies After Shock
Kissin N Paradise

TK Invitedtotheparty
Fancy Wrapped Chip

4 AQHA Mares

Number In Class :

1 795
2 246
3 297

Damita Rudolph
Sienna Shaw
Jake Morrison

Im Royal After Dark
A Lady of Interest
TTF Want Mia Cookie

5 AQHA Geldings

Number In Class :

1 797
2 780
3 122
4 10

Diana Getz
Logan Jines
Donna Halstead
Kitty Butcher

Zip With Dynasty
Notice My Goods
Deluxe Wrapper
One Hot Dimension

6 Non AQHA Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 1007
796
1013
765
251
252
242
782
768

O 00 N O O A W N

Danny Clark

Cody Smith

Rachel Kruidenier
Dominique Powell
Penny Kleinschmid+t
Victor Payne
Christan Rodenhuis
Kendyl Crocker
Riley Jines

DC Totally UnfHeir
Sedona

LSF Southern Andy
Charleys Dolly Duece
TK Invitedtotheparty
TK Ollies After Shock
Kissin N Paradise
Barely Got Fancy
Zippin In My Dreams

7 Open Pony Halter

Number In Class :

1 95
2 900
8

Linda Feltner
Jane Bailey
Avery Feltner

Giddy Up Jack
CHR Hez Tuff Too
Makers Gold Jackie



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Class Place Number

08/18/2019
Exhibitor

Steve Carter
Horse

7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 4
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 16
1 8 Avery Feltner Makers Gold Jackie
2 95 Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack
3 251 Penny Kleinschmid+t TK Invitedtotheparty
4 794 David Huffman Sedona
5 765 Dominique Powell Charleys Dolly Duece
6 252 Victor Payne TK Ollies After Shock
7 795 Damita Rudolph Im Royal After Dark
8 900 Jane Bailey CHR Hez Tuff Too
9 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
10 786 Trinity Calvin Fancy Wrapped Chip
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 10
1 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
4 780 Logan Jines Notice My Goods
5 297 Stephanie Dunn TTF Want Mia Cookie
6 9669 Annissa Graham Mas Chrome Bullet
7 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
8 410 Madison Lake Lethal Impact
9 10 Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
2 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
3 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
5 312 Pat McGuffin Color Me Bad
6 10 Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 6
1 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
2 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
3 9669 Annissa 6raham Faxs Superchief
4 297 Stephanie Dunn TTF Want Mia Cookie
5 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
6 765 Dominique Powell Charleys Dolly Duece
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 4
1 780 Logan Jines Notice My Goods
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 410 Madison Lake Lethal Impact



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/18/2019 Judge: Steve Carter
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class :

4 798 Grant Thorne Hershey

13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class :

1 246
2 768

A Lady of Interest
Zippin In My Dreams

Sienna Shaw
Riley Jines

14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class :

1 8 Avery Feltner Makers Gold Jackie

2 297 Sydney Morrison TTF Want Mia Cookie
3 9279 Eloise Shepherd Faxs Superchief
4 780 Bryant Thorne Gus

15 Novice Showmanship - all ages

Number In Class :

1 410 Madison Lake Lethal Impact

2 246 Sienna Shaw A Lady of Interest

3 9279 Eloise Shepherd Faxs Superchief

4 297 Jake Morrison TTF Want Mia Cookie
5 765 Dominique Powell Charleys Dolly Duece
6 782 Kendyl Crocker Barely Got Fancy

16 Yearling & Two Year OId Longe Line

Number In Class :

1

242 Christan Rodenhuis

Kissin N Paradise

17 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :

1

140 Avery Feltner

Swithed Identity

18 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1 77 Kari Mercer The Silver Kahuna
2 780 Logan Jines Notice My Goods

3 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy

4 101 Evelyn Allen Advantage Maker
5 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel

6 312 Pat McGuffin Color Me Bad

19 Novice Rider English Pleasure

Number In Class :

1
2

101 Evelyn Allen
312 Pat McGuffin

Advantage Maker
Color Me Bad

20 Open Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :

1 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity

2 77 Kari Mercer The Silver Kahuna
3 780 Logan Jines Notice My Goods

4 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel

5 312 Pat McGuffin Color Me Bad

22 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18)

Number In Class :

1

780 Logan Jines

Notice My Goods



Class Place Number Exhibitor

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/18/2019 Judge:

Steve Carter
Horse

22 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 3
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel

23 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 3
1 77 Kari Mercer The Silver Kahuna
2 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
3 312 Pat McGuffin Color Me Bad

24 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 4
1 77 Kari Mercer The Silver Kahuna
2 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
3 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy

26 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel

27 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 2
1 9669 Annissa Graham Mas Chrome Bullet
2 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity

28 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 297 Sydney Morrison TTF Want Mia Cookie

29 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 1151 Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
2 140 Avery Feltner Swithed Identity
3 9279 Eloise Shepherd Faxs Superchief
4 780 Bryant Thorne Gus

32 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
3 900 Jane Bailey CHR Hez Tuff Too
4 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
5 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
6 334 Linda Batman Its Hersey Time

33 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 2
1 900 Jane Bailey CHR Hez Tuff Too
2 786 Cody Smith Fancy Wrapped Chip

34 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 11

3

155 Debbi Cottongim
218 Amanda Veenhuizen

1870 Angie Basso

May Be A Gentleman
Gotta Getta Goodbar
A Paris Odyssey



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/18/2019 Judge: Steve Carter
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
34 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 11
4 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
5 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
6 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
7 780 Logan Jines Notice My Goods
8 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
9 782 Drew Sutton Cajun
10 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
35 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 3
1 101 Evelyn Allen Advantage Maker
2 793 Brody MacDonald Henry
3 768 Riley Jines Zippin In My Dreams
36 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 1
1 900 Jane Bailey CHR Hez Tuff Too
37 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 7
1 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
2 788 Chris MacDonald Dudley
3 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
5 793 Brody MacDonald Henry
6 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
7 782 Drew Sutton Cajun
38 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 793 Brody MacDonald Henry
2 768 Riley Jines Zippin In My Dreams
39 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 4
1 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
2 780 Logan Jines Notice My Goods
3 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
4 798 Grant Thorne Hershey
40 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
3 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
4 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
5 900 Jane Bailey CHR Hez Tuff Too
6 782 Drew Sutton Cajun
41 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 7
1 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
2 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/18/2019 Judge:

Class Place Number Exhibitor

Steve Carter
Horse

41 Members Only Western Walk Trot

Number In Class :

3 101 Josie Fleetwood
140 Linda Feltner
1870 Angie Basso
1952 Kris Piles
28 Kylee Burnside

N o0 O b

Advantage Maker
Swithed Identity
A Paris Odyssey
Genuine Inferest
Hoosier Daddy

42 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under)

Number In Class :

1 786 Cody Smith
2 900 Jane Bailey

Fancy Wrapped Chip
CHR Hez Tuff Too

43 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over)

Number In Class :

1 1952 Kris Piles

2 1870 Angie Basso

3 155 Debbi Cottongim
4 28 Kylee Burnside
5 782 Drew Sutton

6 8901 Jordan Duncan

Genuine Inferest

A Paris Odyssey
May Be A Gentleman
Hoosier Daddy
Cajun

Charlies Last Image

44 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 28 Kylee Burnside
2 798 6rant Thorne

Hoosier Daddy
Hershey

45 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 1952 Kris Piles

Genuine Interest
May Be A Gentleman

Number In Class :

Hoosier Daddy

Number In Class :

2 155 Debbi Cottongim
47 Youth Trail (18 & under)

1 28 Kylee Burnside
48 Adult Trail (19 & over)

1 900 Jane Bailey

2 155 Debbi Cottongim

3 73 Ben Veenhuizen

4 45 Melissa Veenhuizen

5 782 Drew Sutton

CHR Hez Tuff Too
May Be A Gentleman
Ovations First
Gettin Good Reviews
Sexy Riding Cowboy

49 Select Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 122 Donna Halstead

2 1952 Kris Piles

3 786 Damita Rudolph

4 252 Penny Kleinschmid+t

Deluxe Wrapper
Genuine Interest
Fancy Wrapped Chip
TK Ollies After Shock

50 Open Ranch Pleasure

Number In Class :

1 787  Cody Smith

Jesse

51 Open Ranch Riding

Number In Class :

1 45 Melissa Veenhuizen

Gettin Good Reviews



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/18/2019 Judge: Steve Carter
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
51 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class :
2 798 Grant Thorne Hershey
53 Open Reining Number In Class :
1 798 Grant Thorne Hershey

55 Open Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

900 Jane Bailey CHR Hez Tuff Too
155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 786 Cody Smith Fancy Wrapped Chip
56 Open Trail Number In Class :
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 900 Jane Bailey CHR Hez Tuff Too
3 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
4 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
5 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest




